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Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Yates Landscapes (UK) Ltd 

on the 16 February 2011 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated tn this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Cavaane Dovoewag Mincavo 

Signed Cn ): 
Y Y 

Dated Le Oo Z: Zeit 



Yates Landscapes (UK) Ltd 
Statement Of Affairs as at 16 February 2011 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 
Plant & Machinery 1,700 00 5,850 00 
Goodwill 16,250 00 
Office Equipment 50 00 
Motor Vehicles (2xVans) 750 00 3,600 00 
Barclays Bank Plc 8668 97 

Surplus e/d 18,168 97 

HP Asset - Santander NA56 VTU 2,000 00 2,000 00 
Finance Company - Santander (2,149 00) 
Deficiency c/d (149 00) 

HP Asset - Santander NL56 OSX 2,000 00 2,000 00 
Finance Company - Santander (2,149 00) 
Deficiency c/d (149 00) 

HP Asset PCF - Ducati Motorcycle 100 100 
Finance Company - P&C Finance (5,968 20) 
Deficiency c/d (5,967 20) 

Assets subject to floating charge: 
Book Debts 188,662 00 15,246 00 
PAYE Overpayment 9,000 00 

Uncharged assets: 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 24,246 00 

Signature Zi — pate lwo SZ: Dou 



Yates Landscapes (UK) Ltd 
Statement Of Affairs as at 16 February 2011 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 24,246 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

DE Arrears & Holiday Pay 3,269 00 
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 625 00 

3,894 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 20,352 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Fioating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

20,352 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 7,070 40 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 13,281 60 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
Deficiency b/d 6,265 20 

6,265 20 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 7,016 40 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 7,070 40 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 14,086 80 

SURPLUS B/D 18,168 97 
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 134,776 07 
Employees 1,849 00 
D 16,700 00 

Banks/Institutions 100 
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE & NI 100 
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 40,000 00 

193,327 07 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (161,071 30) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (161,071 30) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 

100 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (161,171 30) 

Signature OL = Date Llo : OD. Zou 
yd



Mitchell Charlesworth 
Yates Landscapes (UK) Ltd 
A2 - Secured Creditors Statement of Affairs Figures 

Key Name £ 

CB03 Barclays Bank Pie 000 

CP0G Private & Comm Finance §,968 20 

CS04 Santander Consumer Finance 4,298 00 

3 Entries Totalling 10,266.20 

aD 

Signature Ou > 
N 
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Mitchell Charlesworth 

Yates Landscapes (UK) Ltd 
Aé - Preferential Creditors Statement of Affairs Figures 

Key Name £ 

EBOo Mr Lee Bennett 000 
ECc00 Mr Dean Corcoran 000 
EHOO Mr Chnis Hallam 000 
EHO1 Mr David Hallam 000 

EHO2 Mr David Hopkins 000 
EM01 Mr Glynne Minguad 000 
EMo2 Mrs Lesley Minguad 000 

7 Entries Totalling 0.00 

Signature 

Page 1 of 1 IPS SQL Ver 2010 15 February 2011 17 28 



Mitchell Charlesworth 
Yates Landscapes (UK) Ltd 

A5 - Unsecured Creditors Statement of Affairs Figures 

Key Name € 

CA00 A A Business Services (46 92) 

CA01 A Copeland 000 

CA02 ADS Recycling Ltd 1,370 71 

CA03 A First Part Solutions 000 

CA04 A Plant 000 

CA0S ATS Euromaster 000 

CA06 A & B Plant Hire 000 

CA07 A&E Russell 000 

CA08 A6 Shutters 000 

CAO09 Aascent Insurance 000 

CAOA Acorn Delivery 000 

CAOB Aagregate Industries 2,356 61 

CAOC AGS 231 62 

CAOD AHS Ltd 000 

CAOE AJK Plant Hire 000 

CAOF Alpha Amenity 000 

CA0G Alpha Rail Ltd 000 

CAOH Amazon co uk 000 

CAOI Ambrose Plant Hire 1,865 80 

CAOJ Anglo 000 

CAOK Ashton Asphalt 000 

CAOL Atech Systems 000 

CAOM Autoglass 000 

CAON ADS Recycling Limited 453 91 

CAGO Advanced Groundwork Supplies Ltd 12,329 92 

CAOP AK Plant Hire 390 39 

CA0Q Alchem 000 

CAOR A-Mac Surfacing Ltd 000 

CA0S ATS 000 

CB00 B&Q 000 

CBO1 Balmers Machinery 1,155 03 

CBO2 Barbour ABI 2,188 45 

CBO03 Barclays Bank Plc 45125 

CB04 Barclays Business Manager 000 

CBO5 Barclays Credit Focus 1150 

CBO6 Barclays Data Backup 1150 

CBO07 Barclays Mercantile 000 

CBOB Barclays Motors 000 
CBOs Barry Gooper Groundworks Ltd 000 
CBOA Barton Dniling Ltd 000 
CBOB BDOML 000 
CBOC Beaver 84 000 
CBOD Beers Timber & Building Supphes 1,736 45 

CBOE Beesley & Fildes Ltd 891 
CBOF Bizspace (299 62) 
CB0G BMW Insurance 000 
CBOH Body Group 249 97 
CBOI Bold Skip Hire 000 
CBOJ Border Signs 000 

Signature GQ > 
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Mitchell Charlesworth 
Yates Landscapes (UK) Ltd 
A& - Unsecured Creditors Statement of Affairs Figures 

Key Name £ 

CBOK Boundary Plant Ltd 3,762 63 

CBOL Brandon Hire 000 
CBOM Brennan 000 
CBON Brentwood Moss Nurseries 1,190 70 
CB0O Bridge Parapets Ltd 000 
CBOP Bright Accounting Ltd 000 

CB0Q British Seed House 000 
CBOR British Telecom 361 62 
CBOS Broxap 000 
CBOT BTCV 000 
CBOU Buckhurst Plant Limited 1,157 91 
CBOV Building Register 000 
CBOW Burdens 000 
CBOX Bob Harnson 000 
ccoo HM Revenue & Customes - PAYE & NI 000 
cco1 cDTS 4,107 33 

cco2 C&D Screening 000 

CC03 C AW Motor Factors Ltd 33 74 
cC04 CEW 000 
Cccos Caird Bardon 000 
ccoé Cambridge Precast 000 
cco7 Capn 000 
ccs Celtest 000 
cco9 Cemex UK Ltd 000 
CCOA Centniforce Ltd 000 
CCOB Charles Attard Consultancy 000 
ccoc Cheshire Brick And Slate 000 
ccoD Cheshire County Council 000 
CCOE Cheshire West & Chester Council 000 
CCOF Chris Wnght Roadplaning 000 
CcCcoG Citi Skips Ltd 000 
CCOH Citroen 000 
cco Clerical Medical 000 
ccoJ Clive Hurt 000 
CCOK Close Personal Finance 000 
CCOL Coastal! Nets Ltd 000 
CCOM Colin Warburton 000 
CCON Collins Reinforcements 000 
ccoo Companies House 000 
CccoP Congleton Garden Machinery 000 
ccoQ Considerate Constructors Scheme 000 
CCOR Constructionline 000 
ccos Coupers 2400 
CCcoT CP Insulations 000 
Cccou CPA Associates 120 00 
CCOV Creditsafe 000 
CCcOoWw Crown Oi 000 
CCOxX Crown Paints 000 
ccoy Cuerden Associates Ltd 000 

Signature 
\ 
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Mitchell Charlesworth 
Yates Landscapes (UK) Ltd 
A5 - Unsecured Creditors Statement of Affairs Figures 

Key Name € 

CC0z Combined Harvesters 000 
cCc11 Cambndge Direct Tree Seeding Ltd 4,443 17 

CDOO D Adam & Associates 000 
Cb01 D Barnett 5,180 60 
cpo2 D Goodwin 000 
CD03 Darfen (3 98) 
CD04 Data Backup Service 000 
CD05 Dawson Motors B49 32 
CD06 Demon Tweeks Direct 188 76 
CD07 Derek Fox & Sons Timber Ltd 000 
CD08 Directors Expenses 000 
cDo9 Donnelly Building Services 000 

CDOA Drain Devil 402 50 
CDOB Drury PSM 000 
cbpoc ODuneim 0 00 
CDOD Duttons Mowerworld Ltd 39 14 
CDOE OVLA 000 
CDOF OW Hargreaves 000 
CEO0O Easipoint 000 
CE01 Easylife GM Lid 000 
CEO2 Edward Stanfords Ltd 000 
CE03 Elhott Fencehire 1,536 67 
CE04 Engineering & Mechanical Components Ltd 854 70 

CE05 Escam Services (UK) Ltd 140 58 
CFO0O Farlam Waste Management Ltd 000 
CFO1 Fencing Supplies Ltd 000 

CF02 Fletcher Contracting 000 
CFO3 Floor & Wall 5,000 01 
CFO04 Forest Of Dean Stone 000 
CG00 G E Fencing 000 
CG01 G Howard 000 
cCG02 Gane Ltd (0 01) 
CG03 GCS Limited 1,850 00 
CG04 GE capital 000 
CG05 Geovanni 000 
CcG06 Gilden ~Hydrolics 000 
CG07 Gold Search Ltd t/a Googlelisting co uk 000 
cG0e Green - Tech 000 
CGo0S Greenfix Ltd 000 
CGO0A Greenham (85 00) 
CGOB Groundtech Uk Ltd 4,713 15 
CcGOC GT Grafix Dunkinfield 000 

CGOD G Mingaud - Rent 000 
CHOO HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 000 

CHO01 HM Revenue & Customs - Corporation Tax 000 
CHO2 Hales Sawmills Ltd 2,256 14 
CHO3 Halfords 000 
CHO4 Hardscape 000 
CHO5 Haymarket Publications 000 

Signature On > 
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Mitchell Charlesworth 
Yates Landscapes (UK) Ltd 
A5 - Unsecured Creditors Statement of Affairs Figures 

Key Name £ 

CHO6 Hewden Tools Ltd 000 
CHO07 HFGL 000 
CHO8 Hire Equip (NW) Ltd 199 70 
CHO9 HM Revenue & Customs 0 00 
CHOA Hollins Park 0 00 
CHOB Howard Basford 0 00 

CHOC HSBC 0 00 
CHOD Huskisson Bobcat Ltd 000 
CHOE Huws Gray 000 
CHOF Heath Lambert 000 
cloo Imag Ltd 000 
clo1 tmagin Techno 000 

cio02 Inkexpress 000 
Cl03 Intuit Call Centre 112 00 
cJ00 JF Hutchins & Co 000 
CJ01 J Hopkins 000 
CJ02 J Preston & Son 000 

CJO3 JA Jones 9,279 67 
CJ04 JK Ashbrook 000 
CJ05 Jacksons Fencing 000 
CJO6 James Smith 000 
CJO7 Japanese Knotweed ( UK ) Ltd 3,500 00 
CJO8 JB Mowers 000 
CcJ09 Jewson 000 
CJOA JFM Plant Hire 000 
CJOB John O'Reilly 000 
cJOC JRS Fabrications 000 

cJOD JS Brickwork 96 00 
CJOE JTF Wholesale 000 
CJOF JW Crowther 000 
CJOG J Young 000 
CKOO K Barners 000 
CKO1 Kaupthing 000 
CK02 Kayser Uk Ltd 000 
CKO3 KB Rebar 000 
CK04 Knowles Surfacing 000 
CKOS Kor Agn Ltd 622 39 
CK06 KRJ Trimmers 82 25 
CKO7 Kidsafe 000 
CLOO L Mingaud 000 
CLO1 Labour Ready 000 
CLO2 Ladybrook Nursery 000 
CLO3 Land Engineenng Services 000 
CLo4 Land Registry 000 
CLOS Landhills Tree & Garden Services 180 00 
CLO6 Landlife Wildflowers 000 
CLO7 Landscapes Direct 000 
CLO8 Leddys Autostore 000 
CLOg Lees Growers Supplies 122 25 

—, 

Signature 
| t 

Page 4 of 8 IPS SQL Ver 2010 15 February 2011 17 28



Mitchell Charlesworth 
Yates Landscapes (UK) Ltd 

A5 - Unsecured Creditors Statement of Affairs Figures 

Key Name € 

CLOA Lentrol Ltd 000 

CLOB LM Marketing 000 

CLOC London Borough Of Merton 000 

CLOD Luce Bay Plant Hire Ltd 000 

CM00 M&B Bark & Horticultural Supplies Ltd (45 00) 

CMmo1 Maincrest 000 

CM02 Mainsway Limited 4,000 00 

CM03 Manchester Soils Ltd 000 

CM04 Manhole Covers Ltd 000 

CM05 Marbury Landscaping 000 

CMO06 Marchington Stone 000 

CM07 Mark Stephens 000 

CMO08 Mark Stubbs Contractors 000 

CMog Marthall Tree Products Ltd 464 93 

CMOA Mastern Concrete Norther 3,114 79 

CMOB Maxton Engineering 000 

CMOC MC Jones 000 

CM0D McClelland Publishing Ltd 000 

CMOE Merton 000 

CMOF Minuteman Press 000 

CM0G Molyneux 000 

CMOH Mone Bros 000 

CMol Moreton Landfill 000 

CMOJ Motoring Services Limited 000 

CMOK MTB Motors 000 

CNOO N Leonard (204 00) 

CNO1 National Grid 000 

CNO2 NCC Streetscape Ltd 000 

CNO3 Net Stationers 000 
CNO4 North West Reclamation 001 

CNO5 Northwest Timber 000 

CNO6 Northwest Turf 000 

CNO7 Norden Agncultural Contractors 000 

coo00 Oakdale Ltd 000 
coo1 Oneday 000 
co02 Orange 730 37 

C003 Orkney Ferries 000 

C004 Oyez Forms 000 

cPoo P & M Associates Ltd 000 

CP01 P A Landscapes 274 00 
CPO2 P Beckmann 000 
CP03 Paul Hayes (560 00) 
CP04 Paul Warbutrton 000 
CPO05 PC World 000 
CPO06 Peart Fencing 000 
CP07 Peter Dutton 3,000 00 
Cros Petrol Station (2 00) 
CPos Philip Shovlin Plant Hire Ltd 000 
CPOA PJP Plant Hire Limited {65 08) 

Signature Cy 

Page 5 of 8 

> 
“\ q 

(PS SQL Ver 2010 15 February 2011 17 28



Mitchell Charlesworth 

Yates Landscapes (UK) Ltd 
AS - Unsecured Creditors Statement of Affairs Figures 

Key Name £ 

CPOB Pochin 000 
CPOC Polar Ford 000 
CPOD Post Office 000 
CPOE Premium Credit 000 
CPOF PRF Racing 000 
CP0G Private & Comm Finance 000 
CPOH Proline 216 50 
CPOI Promap 000 
CPOJ Plant Hire UK Ltd §71 76 
cQoo Q-Railing 000 
cqo1 Quality Assured Concrete Supp 000 
CROO R Draper Ltd 000 
CRO1 RMS 000 
CRO2 RA & CE Platt (373 75) 
CRO3 Radflex 000 
CRO4 Rays Rentall Ltd {338 40) 
CRO5 RBS Vans Ltd 000 
CRO6 Retlly Concrete Pumping Ltd 0 00 
CRO7 Restaurants 000 
CRO8 Robert Harrison 2,787 50 
CRO9 Rock Oil Co 266 81 
CROA RTM Ground Tech 000 
CROB Russell A&E 000 
CROC Ram Tracking 000 
CROD Ready Plant Ltd 000 
CROE Ruttle Piant Ltd 000 
csoo S Morris 138 00 
cso1 Safecontractor 224 25 
cso2 Salaries (2,644 44) 
cso3 Sandersons 000 
cso4 Santander Consumer Finance 000 
CS05 Scottish Widows 000 
CS06 Selwood Plant Hire 1,142 68 

cso7 Shanks Waste Management Ltd 000 
cso08 Shell UK Ltd 9.00 
cso Sherriff Amenity 000 
CSOA Sibeas Ltd 377 78 

CS0B Sign A Rama 000 
csoc Silva Timber 000 
CSsoD Simon Brooke & Partners 000 
CSOE Simply Docs 000 
CSOF Smd Tyres Ltd 000 
CS0G South Manchester Gate 000 
CSOH South Rhins Web Design 000 
cso Specimen Trees 4,952 66 
csoJ Speedy Hire 2,369 83 
CSOK St John Ambulance 000 
CSOL Staples 000 
CSOM Steelway Fensecure 000 

Signature On, a 
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Mitchell Charlesworth 
Yates Landscapes (UK) Ltd 
A5 - Unsecured Creditors Statement of Affairs Figures 

Key Name £ 

CSON Steve Chapman 000 

csoo Steve Yates 000 

CSoP Stonescape (UK) Ltd 000 

csoQ Swan Petroleum 3,643 32 

CSOR S Life Healthcare 000 

csos Stretton Gates 000 

CToO T-Mobile 1,629 40 

cT01 Tango Rail 000 

CT02 Tarmac 000 

CT03 Tarways Asphalte 000 

CT04 Taskmaster Resources Ltd 000 

CT05 The Ayre Hote! 000 

CT06 The Shed Makers Of Cheshire 000 

CT07 Thompson Directones 000 

CT08 Tim Whitehead Daines Limited 19 25 

CcTos Tiscali 000 

CTOA Total Landscapes 000 

CTOB Touchline Uk 000 

CcToc Touchstone Accountants 000 

CcToD Town & Country Scaffolding Nw Ltd 1,098 63 

CTOE Travis Perkins 000 

CTOF Treescape Arb 000 

CT0G Tunstail Sheds 000 

CTOH Turfgroup Ltd 981 06 

cTol Turfland 377 09 

Cu00 UBM Info 000 

CU01 UK PLC 000 

Cuo2 Ultra Home 000 

CU03 United Utilittes 000 

CU04 Urban Development Consultancy 9,300 00 
Cu0s Utility Landscapes Ltd 17,408 33 

CU06 UK Fuels Ltd 2,909 14 
Cvoo Van Monster Sales 000 
cv0o1 Vannplastic Ltd 000 
cVvo2 VC Clothing 000 
CVv03 Viking Direct 000 

CV04 Volkswagen 000 

cwoo W Maher §,524 20 
cwo1 Warrington Diesels (230 80) 
Cwo2 Warrington Plastics 000 
CWO3 WBC rates 000 
CW04 Weekly Wages 000 
CWO05 Wolseley Group Ltd 924 43 
Cwos Wireless Logic Ltd 940 
cyoo Yell Ltd 000 
Czoo Zunch 000 
EBO0O Mr Lee Bennett 000 
ECoOo Mr Dean Corcoran 000 
EHOO Mr Chns Hallam 000 

Signature OH. > 
V 
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Mitchell Charlesworth 
Yates Landscapes (UK) Ltd 

AS - Unsecured Creditors Statement of Affairs Figures 

Key Name £ 

£HO01 Mr David Hallam 000 
EHO2 Mr David Hopkins 000 
EMO1 Mr Glynne Minguad 000 
EM02 Mrs Lesley Minguad 000 

347 Entries Totalling 134,776.07 

@ - Denotes associate creditor 

Signature CO = 
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